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Campus Contacts for Reporting of Library Statistics and Budget 
Data Collection for 2020-21 

 

Berkeley Rico Estrada-Stone  

Su-Lin Shum 

Jo Anne Newyear Ramirez 

Chan Li 

restrada@library.berkeley.edu 

slshum@berkeley.edu 

jnewyear.ramirez@berkeley.edu 

chan.li@berkeley.edu 

Davis Elizabeth Vaziri 

Bill Garrity 

Dale F. Snapp 

Debbie Snapp 

Judy Janes, Law Library 

Sarah Koller 

evaziri@ucdavis.edu 
wfgarrity@ucdavis.edu 

dfsnapp@lib.ucdavis.edu 

dasnapp@ucdavis.edu 

jcjanes@ucdavis.edu 

skoller@ucdavis.edu 

Irvine Kevin Ruminson 

Azadeh Vosoughian 

Katherine Gallardo (for budget) 

Adrian Haymond (for budget) 

ruminson@uci.edu 

vosougha@uci.edu 

klgallar@uci.edu 

ahaymond@uci.edu 

UCLA Valeria Hernandez 

Doris Wang 

vhernandez018@library.ucla.edu 

doris@library.ucla.edu 

Merced Jim Dooley 

Stephanie Peterson 

jdooley@ucmerced.edu 

speterson@ucmerced.edu 

Riverside 

 

Jacqueline Bates 

Terri Gutierrez  

Vince Novoa 

jacqueline.bates@ucr.edu 

terrig@ucr.edu 

vincent.novoa@ucr.edu 

San Diego Erin O’Brien 

Stacy Nelson 

Debbie Cox 

Caitlin Chu (for budget) 

Heather Hernandez 

Elena Pernicano 

ekobrien@ucsd.edu 

scnelson@ucsd.edu 

dmcox@ucsd.edu 

cvchu@ucsd.edu 

hehernandez@ucsd.edu 

epernicano@ucsd.edu 

San Francisco Micquel Little 
Polina Ilieva 

Haley McEwan 

micquel.little@ucsf.edu 
polina.ilieva@ucsf.edu 
Haley.Mcewan@ucsf.edu 

Santa Barbara Alan Grosenheider 

Lidia Uziel 

alang@ucsb.edu 

uziel@ucsb.edu 

Santa Cruz Sarah Lindsey 

Kerry Scott 

John Bono 

Tara Gooden 

sjlindse@ucsc.edu 

scottk@ucsc.edu 

jbono@ucsc.edu 

tgooden@ucsc.edu 

CDL Alison Wohlers 

Nga Ong 

alison.wohlers@ucop.edu 

Nga.Ong@ucop.edu 

NRLF Tim Converse 
Ellen Dario 

tconvers@library.berkeley.edu 
edario@berkeley.edu 

SRLF Jon Edmondson jedmonds@library.ucla.edu 

 


